
TIBH Industries Contacts
Contract # 050815-A-CCG-DD
As of: 9/21/2012

First Name Last Name Phone # E-mail:

Region I Larry Sargee (325) 670-9110 lsargee@tibh.org

Region II Danny Hill (817) 589-0776 dhill@tibh.org

Region III Melinda May (936) 462-9881 mmay@tibh.org

Region IV Wilford Scott (713) 667-4900 wscott@tibh.org

Region V Abby Monk (512) 451-8145 amonk@tibh.org

Region VI Henry Hernandez (210) 521-3742 hhernandez@tibh.org

Region VII Rosa Valdez (361) 985-8899 rvaldez@tibh.org

State Sales Manager Roxy VanLoo (512) 451-8145 rvanloo@tibh.org
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